1

FRONT BUMPER

4 REAR BUMPER

7 REAR BUMPER BRACKET

NO

CODE
1 CVB025 NA
2

3
4
5

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
GRILLE
GRILLE MAT BLACK
REAR BUMPER
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH
REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH

CHEVROLET CRUZE 2013

2

GRILLE

5 FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE

8

INNER FENDER

MODEL
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE

YEAR
13
13
"13
13
13
13
"13
13
"13
13
13
13

OEM
95135073

3 GRILLE MAT BLACK

6 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

PCS

NW

GW

M3

PART LINK




